

The SASS Foundation for Medical Research, Inc.

AND CASINO

NCE

FRIDAY, MAY 8, 2020 AT 7:00 P.M.

GUASTAVINO'S

409 East 59th Street • New York, New York

HONORING

Stacy Fischer-Rosenthal

John Feal humanitarian award

Cocktail Attire Parking available directly across from Guastavino

A NIGHT TO BENEFIT CANCER RESEARCH, PATIENT CARE & EDUCATION



The SASS Foundation for Medical Research, Inc.

Dinner/Journal Packages

\$12,000 CHAIRMAN PLATINUM PACKAGE(S)

includes

- Platinum Page Ad
- Table of Ten; Preferred Seating
- Name listed on signage at event; in journal

\$10,000 PRESIDENT GOLD PACKAGE(S)

includes

- Gold Page Journal Ad
- Table of Ten; Preferred Seating
- Name listed on signage at event; in journal

\$8,000 FOUNDERS SILVER PACKAGE(S)

includes

- Silver Page Journal Ad
- Table of Ten; Preferred Seating
- Name listed on signage at event; in journal

\$6,000 TABLE OF TEN

includes

- Table of Ten
- Name listed on signage at event; in journal

\$600 INDIVIDUAL DINNER TICKET

fionsorship Opportunities*

Dinner\$25,000
Journal
Casino 15,000
Cocktails 10,000
Invitations 10,000
Roulette Table 7,000
Dice Table 6,000
Black Jack Table 5,000

*Sponsorships of \$20,000 & over will receive Complimentary Table of Ten & Full Page Ad

*Sponsorships of \$10,000 & over will receive 5 Complimentary Dinner Tickets & Half Page Ad



Please reserve the following:

Inside Back Cover\$10,000
Platinum Page 8,000
Gold Page 6,000
Silver Page 4,000
Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page
Business Card 500
Well Wisher (one line) 250

ALL JOURNAL RESERVATIONS MUST BE IN BY APRIL 24, 2020

Please email your camera ready ad (including logo) in hi-res or ad to be designed by Lois to llernersassfdn@gmail.com



BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Martin D. Sass Chairman & Co-Founder Dr. Francis P. Arena President & Co-Founder Barbara R. Sass Co-Founder

Chairman, Scientific & Medical Boards Dr. Sudhir Gupta, Dir. Scientific Development

2016 DINNER/JOURNAL CO-CHAIRS

Joseph V. Amella Thomas E. Constance, Esq. Ari & Jamie Sass Lara Sass

EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION

Lois M. Lerner Executive Director

Joan Ambrosino Education Administrator

"Together We Can Make a Difference!"